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
at 863-634-3182 to schedule an appointment.

REDUCED

VACANT LAND .29 Acres  MLS #OK221085 $29,000 
Call Randy Harden 863-634-7490

FLOOD ZONE X HIGH AND DRY. Nice Lot. 68 acres. MLS 
#OK220679 Reduced to $31,000. Call Randy Harden 
863-634-7490

WATER FRONT CANAL WITH EASY LAKE ACCESS. 2 
bedroom, 2 bath, Concrete Block construction, with a metal 
roof. Newly renovated. The great room opens up to the water 
views. Glass pocket doors open up to a large screen room 
overlooking the canal. Solid wood cabinets, Granite counter 
tops, Deep porcelain kitchen sink. all-new fi xtures and 
lighting. Covered dock, covered boat dockage, workshop 
on the water. MLS #OK221298  $269,000 Call Randy 
Harden  863-634-7490

REDUCED

L-2051 CONNER GABLES DELIGHT - 2006 4BD/2BA 1 Car 
garage block home surrounded with a 6FT. chainlink fence and a 
12X16 storage shed. Inside has a split fl oor plan, tile throughout the 
kitchen and living room with high ceilings. This home has a largeyard 
Ffor planting trees, or a garden with room for a pool. Located close 
to Lake Okeechobee, schools, shopping centers and the hospital. 
Priced at $298,900.00 Call Theresa Kerr 863-484-4769

OWNER-BUILT ESTATE HOME IN TAYLOR CREEK ISLES is not on a canal, 
but there is access to the canal directly across the road, as you can see in 
the photos (canal is only 4 lots from Taylor Creek). Move-in ready, 3 BD/2 
BA home on 1 1/2 lots fully furnished throughout. Large 2 car garage has 
workshop area w/loads of storage, Indoor laundry/utility rm, washer/dryer 
& utility sink. NEW refrigerator, built in oven & cooktop. The bedrooms are 
carpeted, tile in kitchen, linoleum in the Foyer, Family Rm, hallway and both 
bathrooms, and laminate fl ooring was added to the dining and living rm. 
Water heater & a/c replaced within the last 5 years. Irrigation pipes installed in 
the yard but never hooked up. Chain link fence encloses the huge back yard, 
big enough to add a large in-ground pool. The seller encourages interested 
buyers to make a reasonable offer for them to consider. MLS #OK221392  
Recently Reduced to $350,000  Call Phyllis Walker 863-634-3182
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FHA, VA, USDA

Conventional

Down Payment Assistance

Manufactured Homes 
(single, double, modular)

Copyright©2022 Geneva Financial, LLC, NMLS #42056 • All loans subject to qualifying factors.
Not all applicants will qualify. Equal Opportunity Lender and Equal Housing Lender.

180 S. Arizona Ave., Ste. 310 Chandler, AZ 85225. 1-888-889-0009. AZ BK #0910215
Copyright©2022 Geneva Financial, LLC, NMLS #42056 • All loans subject to qualifying factors.

Not all applicants will qualify. Equal Opportunity Lender and Equal Housing Lender.
180 S. Arizona Ave., Ste. 310 Chandler, AZ 85225. 1-888-889-0009. AZ BK #0910215

Yesica Jure
Loan Officer | NMLS 2157165

Office: 772-212-7500
Mobile: 772-418-6924
yjure@genevafi.com

genevafi.com/treasurecoast

Yo Hablo Español

To find out more
CONTACT ME TODAY

Planning on Planning on 
Purchasing a

HOME?

Jennifer Picardi 
Branch Manager | NMLS #362993

Office: 772-212-7500
Mobile: 772-342-0366
jpicardi@genevafi.com
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 Preview
Fall Football

CATCH ALL THE ACTION!
PICK UP A COPY OF THE LAKE OKEECHOBEE NEWS’

LOOK FOR IT IN THE
AUGUST 24TH EDITION - 

AVAILABLE ON 
NEWSSTANDS!

Fall Football View this section online @ southcentralfloridalife.com/ 2022FootballPreview

• Clewiston Tigers• Glades Central Raiders
• Glades Day Gators• LaBelle Cowboys• Moore Haven Terriers

• Okeechobee Brahmans
• Pahokee Blue Devils

A Special Supplement toLake Okeechobee News 

2022

August 2022

WWW.SOUTHCENTRALFLORIDALIFE.COM

Lon Parsons
R E A LT O R ®

3 Beds | 2 Baths | 1,996  sqft | $1,490,000 

Country living, perfect for horses, plenty of riding areas. 2 miles from 
Paleo Hammock Preserve horseback riding &n hiking trails. Very attractive 
3-bedroom/2bath/2 car garage, Cbs, 16 secluded acres off Carlton Rd. 
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

Estate Group, LLC  863-634-1457
Selling Agent: Lori Mixon, Mixon Real 

Estate Group, LLC  863-634-1457

Listed: $199,000 • Sold: $175,000
Features: Palm Village Ranch: 3 bd/2 ba 

DWMH on corner lot
Listing Agent: Lori Mixon, Mixon Real 

Estate Group, LLC  863-634-1457
Selling Agent: Lori Mixon, Mixon Real 

Estate Group, LLC  863-634-1457

Listed: $147,000 • Sold: $137,000
Features: Treasure Island:  2bd/2ba 

Remodeled SWMH 
Listing Agent: Melody Hodges, Mixon 
Real Estate Group, LLC 863-697-1975

Selling Agent: Irene Hazy-Walters, Mixon 
Real Estate Group, LLC  772-342-2781

Listed: $195,000 • Sold: $193,000
Features: Pioneer Estates:

4 bd/2.5 ba DWMH on 1/2 acre
Listing Agent: Michelle Kelly, FL Homes

Selling Agent: Jacalyn Sutton, Mixon 
Real Estate Group, LLC 863-801-4755

Listed: $185,900 • Sold: $150,000
Subdivision Treasure Island

Features: 3 BR 2 Bath Double Wide
on canal with lake access

Listing Agent: Phyllis Walker,
Gilbert Realty Group

Selling Agent: Out of Town Agent

Listed: $49,900 • Sold: $38,000
Features: Southern Colonization vacant land

Listing Agent: Jimmy De La Luz Ca-
bellero, Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC 

863-257-9825
Selling Agent: R. Gonzalez,

FL Realty of Miami

Listed: $130,000 • Sold: $111,000
Features: Basswood; 3 bd/2 ba

CBS Handyman Special
Listing Agent: Jacalyn Sutton, Mixon Real 

Estate Group, LLC 863-801-4755
Selling Agent: Erica Harvey, Mixon Real 

Estate Group, LLC 863-610-1490

Listed: $149,000 • Sold: $160,000
Subdivision: Ancient Oaks

Features: 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath
Listing & Selling Agent:

Jody Carter Lake O Real Estate

Listed: $145,000 • Sold: $155,000
Features: Seminole Cove;

2bd/2ba on water, furnished
Listing Agent: Melody Hodges, Mixon 
Real Estate Group, LLC 863-697-1975
Selling Agent: Natalie Hubbard, Mixon 
Real Estate Group, LLC 863-801-5239

Listed: $186,900 • Sold: $180,000
Features: Bel-aire Estates,
FP: 3bd/2 ba MH w/pool

Listing Agent: Lori Mixon, Mixon Real 
Estate Group, LLC  863-634-1457

Selling Agent: Lori Mixon, Mixon Real 
Estate Group, LLC  863-634-1457

Listed: $294,000 • Sold: $294,000
Subdivision: Palm Creek

Features: 3 bedroom, 2 baths
Listing Agent: Jim Jones

Lake O Real Estate
Selling Agent: Samantha Saucedo

The Tucker Group

Listed: $49,000 • Sold: $39,900
Features:  Lakeport -

Palm Ridge vacant land
Listing Agent: Erica Harvey, Mixon Real 

Estate Group, LLC 863-610-1490
Selling Agent: Erica Harvey, Mixon Real 

Estate Group, LLC 863-610-1490

Sold: $11,500
Features: Basswood vacant land

Listing Agent: R. King,
Rodger King/Tampa

Selling Agent: Natalie Hubbard,
Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC

863-801-5239

Listed: $122,000 • Sold: $125,000
Features: Orange Blossom Est,

Sebring:  4 bd/2 ba DWMH
Listing Agent: Cindy Brandel, Mixon 

Real Estate Group, LLC 863-634-7022
Selling Agent: Cindy Brandel, Mixon 

Real Estate Group, LLC 863-634-7022
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